Pos No. Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

199 Dan Axelsson

218 Hans Astorsson
91 Sélve Linderson
34 Soren Johansson

194 Stig Andersson

520 Helmut Blahusch
59 Kjell Carlgren

141 Per Hedenskog
19 Kenthy Hakansson
41 Jan Isgren

175 Bert Olofsson

Class

Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic

Laps Total Tm
9 21:34.657
9 21:41.000
9 22:07.987
9 22:08.896
9 22:15.474
9 23:36.683
9 23:43.434
8 21:50.323
7 21:42.732
7 22:06.140
7 22:59.078

Diff

6.343
33.330
34.239
40.817
2:02.026
2:08.777
1Llap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

Gap

6.343
26.987
0.909
6.578
1:21.209
6.751
1Lap
1Lap
23.408
52.938

Points Sponsor

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

Klubb

KCT Veteranerna
Ullareds MK
Vimmerby MS
KCT Veteranerna
Alingsas MCK
MSK Hammaren
KCT Veteranerna
KCT Veteranerna
KCT Veteranerna
Tomelilla MK
KCT Veteranerna



